Procurement Advisory Council Executive Committee

Member Name/Agency or Institution

Category/Subcommittees

Telephone/Email

Term Expiration

Bob Corman At-Large (303) 512-4523
Department of Transportation Appointed Robert.Corman@state.co.us November 2015
Bryant Heberlein 2-Year Institution of Higher (303) 404-5510
; Education . November 2015
Front Range Community College Elected Purchasing@frontrange.edu
Thirza Kennedy
Governor's Office of Information Group |l . (303) 764-7926 June 2017
Elected Thirza.Kennedy@state.co.us
Technology
Dave Schouweiler At-Large (719) 269-4060
Department of Corrections Elected Dave.Schouweiler@state.co.us November 2015
Stacy Steelman 4-Year Institution of Higher Education (303) 556-3289 November 2015
Auraria Higher Education Center Elected Stacy.Steelman@ahec.edu
Maggie Van Cleef Group Il (303) 866-3292 ext. 8461 June 2016
Department of Natural Resources Elected Maggie.Vancleef@state.co.us
Cindy Ward
Department of Health Care Policy and Grogp ”d . d(303) 566'3456 November 2015
Financing Appointe Cindy.Ward@state.co.us
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